
VALENTIJN - FOREST CUP - B.U.C.
LEOPOLDSBURG 16.2.2025

K.O.L.

Chris NEYENS
K.O.L.
Strecke : H:06
Länge : 3260m
Zeit : 0:49:22 (15'09"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Lyam BOSMANS 0:41:55
3. Peter GEBOERS 0:49:40

1. 104 00:04:40 226m 20'39"/km
2. 152 00:02:53 00:07:33 255m 11'18"/km
3. 151 00:02:55 00:10:28 177m 16'29"/km
4. 105 00:03:12 00:13:40 253m 12'39"/km
5. 148 00:04:45 00:18:25 180m 26'23"/km
6. 147 00:02:43 00:21:08 162m 16'46"/km
7. 146 00:04:55 00:26:03 199m 24'42"/km
8. 142 00:03:35 00:29:38 291m 12'19"/km
9. 159 00:03:48 00:33:26 318m 11'57"/km

10. 160 00:01:53 00:35:19 169m 11'09"/km
11. 162 00:03:16 00:38:35 215m 15'12"/km
12. 163 00:04:07 00:42:42 225m 18'18"/km
13. 164 00:03:28 00:46:10 207m 16'45"/km
14. 123 00:02:02 00:48:12 130m 15'38"/km
15. 999 00:01:10 00:49:22 149m 7'50"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5793
https://www.helga-o.com

